Edition: 01/09.2019MD 01 T A
Headquarters:
CASAPPA S.p.A.
Via Balestrieri, 1
43044 Lemignano di Collecchio
Parma (Italy)
Tel. (+39) 0521 30 41 11
Fax (+39) 0521 80 46 00

21
2
HOW TO ORDER
01
/0
9.
20
19
ORDER EXAMPLE FOR SECTIONS OF FLOW DIVIDER WITH 4 SECTIONS
Before ordering consult standard compositions at pages 12 - 13.
Omit code only in the order of assembled units.
HDD 35•90
C 35•30
HDD 30•
HDD 30•
HDD 30•
ME N T- / - -
- ME
-
- MD
-
51
27
17
-
-
-
-
-
-
/
/
/
MC
MB
MB
N
N
N
I
I
T
Flow divider type see page 5
Inlet port code see page 14
Outlet port code see page 14
Seal see page 4
Sections code: T= end section
I= intermediate section
Inlet section type see page 12 - 13
Flow divider type see page 5
ORDER EXAMPLE FOR ASSEMBLED FLOW DIVIDER WITH 4 SECTIONS
HDD 35•90 - ME + C 35•30 - ME + 51 - MC + 27 - MD / MB + 17 - MB - N
ME MD
ME MC MB MB
Magnum
33DCAT018-ID02
D0
18
-D
24
/1
21
2
HOW TO ORDER FLOW EQUALIZER WITH MOTOR SECTION
01
/0
9.
20
19
ORDER EXAMPLE FOR SECTIONS
Before ordering consult standard compositions at page 13
Omit code only in the order of assembled units.
HDD 35•90
F 35•30
HDD 30•
HDD 30•
ME N T- / - -
- MD
-
43
43
-
-
-
-
/
/
MC
MC
N
N
I
T
Flow divider type see page  5
Inlet port code see page 14
Outlet port code see page 14
Seal see page 4
Sections code: T= end section
I= intermediate section
Flange type see page 13
Flow divider type see page 5
ORDER EXAMPLE FOR ASSEMBLED SECTIONS
HDD 35•90 - MF / ME + F 35•30 + 43 - MD / MC + 43 - MC - N
ME MD
ME MC MC
Magnum
34 DCAT018-ID02
Our policy is one of continuous improvement in product. Specification of items may, therefore, be changed without
notice.
Edition: 01/09.2019MD 01 T A
Headquarters:
CASAPPA S.p.A.
Via Balestrieri, 1
43044 Lemignano di Collecchio
Parma (Italy)
Tel. (+39) 0521 30 41 11
Fax (+39) 0521 80 46 00
E-mail: info@casappa.com
GEAR FLOW
DIVIDERS
Replaces: MD 01 T IE